2025 New School Fee Details*:

Tuition Total Total 5% Discount
Fee Per Additional Term Yearly applied for upfront
Grades Term - Charges Fees and | Fees and Yearly Payment
2025 Per Term* | Additional | Additional Fees and
Charges Charges | Additional Charges
; . $2,660
Kindergarten to Year 2: $600 $100 $700 $2,800 ($140 discount)
. $3,230
Year 3 to Year 6: $700 $150 $850 $3,400 ($170 discount)
. $3,610
Years 7-10: $800 $150 $950 $3,800 ($190 discount)
. $3,990
Year 11: $900 $150 $1050 $4,200 ($210 discount)
No discount applied
) as total fees and
Year 12: $900 $150 $1050 $3,150 additional charges is
for 3 terms only

Parents will be required to make the school fee payments either per term or as a one-off
yearly payment.

*The new fee structure is inclusive of the following Additional Charges:

Z
o

Sports fees including venues, swimming, carnivals etc

TAS fees (Technology, Food Technology, Hospitality, Visual Arts)
Science fees including materials and senior students Laboratory coats
Specialised programs: ScopelT, Masters Academy, REVIVA etc
Online homework program: Mathletics, Spelling Mastery, Typing tournament, Phonics Hero, EP
Excursions and incursions fees

Resources

te:

There is NO sibling discount.
Parents will receive a 5% discount if they pay the total upfront Yearly Fees and Additional Charges.

These fees do not include after school or extra-curricular programs or textbook fees.

Additional payment may be sought for new programs/events/activities introduced.

Fees are non-refundable.
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